

Complaint.Case 175 of 2022

Order dated 26.04.2024

Today is fixed for Hearing Showcause.

Complainant filed hazira.

PO is on leave.Ld 3rd JM is in charge.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 16-08-24 for Hearing Showcause.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge

(Sarmistha Bose)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge